STANDARD RATE CARD RATES

MAIN CHURCH

Duration:	Times:	Rate:
Hourly Rate	Minimum 2 hours	£40.00
Full Day Rate	9 a.m. – 6 p.m.	£345.00
Evening Rate	6 p.m. – 10 p.m.	£150.00
2 Day Weekend Rate	9 a.m. – 6 p.m. both days	£800.00
Overun/Late Rate	Past 10pm additional	£25.00

Our rates are negotiable in cases where we run a bar or cafe for you.

DOWNSTAIRS MEETING ROOM (WITH EXTERNAL COURTYARD)

Duration:	Times:	Rate:
Hourly Rate	Minimum 2 hours	£30.00
Full Day Rate	9 a.m. – 6 p.m.	£130.00
Evening Rate	6 p.m. – 10 p.m.	£50.00
2 Day Weekend Rate	9 a.m. – 6 p.m. both days	£240.00
Overun/Late Rate	Past 10pm additional	£25.00
Our rates are negotiable in cases where we run a		

Our rates are negotiable in cases where we run a bar or cafe for you.

WHOLE SPACE

Duration:	Times:	Rate:
Hourly Rate	Minimum 2 hours	£60.00
Full Day Rate	9 a.m. – 6 p.m.	£450.00
Evening Rate	6 p.m. – 10 p.m.	£190.00
2 Day Weekend Rate	9 a.m 6 p.m. both days	£900.00
Overun/Late Rate	Past 10pm additional	£50.00

Our rates are negotiable in cases where we run a bar or cafe for you.

Please note: you ill be required to fill in a hire agreement which will require you having your own event insurance and own risk assessment when dry hiring the venue.

This rates are all for dry hire and do not include any staff.

We are not VAT registered.